14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"
Jagodina, 28.7.2011

Event 2
28.7.2011-17:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
B:

MARKOVIC, Jana
BELIC, Jelena
MARKOVIC, Ana
VELJIC, Anja
JOSIFOVIC, Anja
PAVLOVIC, Nina
SIMIC, Lenka
IVANOVIC, Elena

©NOo gALONE

TOSIC, Djurdja
PERIC, LARA
SRETENOVIC, Nadja
POPOV, Snejana
JOVOVIC, Milica
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
JOVIC, Irena
KARIC, MINA

9. TERZIC, Nikolija
10. COLIC, Jovana
11. BOSKOVIC, Nadja
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Saska
13. MILIC, Andjela
14. JEREMIC, Jelena
15. RADOJEVIC, Jovana
16. ROZGIC, Emilija
17. UROSEVIC, Milica
18. RASKOVIC, Katarina
19. KATANCEVIC, Tijana
20. JOKSIMOVIC, MARTA
21. MAKSIMOVIC, Milica
22. PAVLOVIC, Irena
23. STOJANOVIC, Marija
24. ZERAJIC, TONJA
25. ZIVKOVIC, Danijela
26. SRETENOVIC, Milena
27. RADENKOVIC, ANA

NogkrowdpE

MARKOVIC, Jovana
SPASOJEVIC, SOFIJA
ANDJELA, Obradovic
MILOVANOVIC, Ema
JOCIC, Mila
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica
MILOSEVIC, Tina
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
10. SLJIVIC, Milica

11. MILETIC, Milena

12. SLJIVIC, Kristina
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Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pirat

Pirat

Pirat

Pvk "goc"

Pirat

Pirat

Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Pirat

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor
Delfin Timisoara

Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Leskovac

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Pvk "goc”

Pvk "goc”

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
VK Jagodina

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PVK Kraljevo

Pirat

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek
Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Leskovac

Pirat

Pvk "goc”

Juhor

Pirat

Time

43.97
55.06
55.46
57.26
58.50
1:16.40
1:19.82
1:29.77

37.58
40.59
40.61
41.64
42.25
42.29
43.20
43.20
48.12
48.58
49.14
49.75
50.00
54.35
54.79
55.34
57.74
58.18
58.87
59.26
1:01.38
1:02.72
1:04.52
1:07.73
1:07.78
1:07.82
1:15.34

33.99
35.03
36.36
37.49
39.68
40.13
40.22
40.25
40.88
41.15
41.82
42.43

Pts

167
85
83
76
71
32
28
20

267
212
212
197
188
188
176
176
127
124
120
115
114
88
86
84
74
72
70
68
61
58
53
46
46
45
33

361
330
295
269
227
220
218
218
208
204
194
186
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14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"
Jagodina, 28.7.2011

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D:

Rank YB Time Pts
13. NIKOLIC, DjURDJA 99 Pk Agua 235 Jagodina 4245 186
14. PETROVIC, Jovana 99  Juhor 42.86 180
15. RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVKKraljevo 44.06 166
16. BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVKKraljevo 4416 165
17. COLIC, Teodora 99 PVK Kraljevo 4459 160
18. MILJEVIC, Marija 99 Pvk'goc" 4476 158
19. MILOVANOVIC, Maja 99  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 45.06 155
20. PEJCINOVIC, NEVENA 99 Pk Poseidon Paracin 45.09 155
21. BUGARIC, Ana 99 PVKKraljevo 4572 148
22. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 Leskovac 45.86 147
23. MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00  Juhor 47.02 137
24. ASANIN, ANDJELA 00 Pk Agqua 235 Jagodina 47.26 134
25. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 49.42 118
26. NESIC, Natalija 00 Pvk'"goc" 54.13 89
27. STEVANOVIC, Milica 99  Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 54.19 89
28. PETROVIC, Nikoleta 99  Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 54.22 89
29. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 55.08 85
30. PETKOVIC, Teodora 99  Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:01.80 60
31. ZIKIC, ANA 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.91 57
32. PETROVIC, Nevena 99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 1:05.96 49

E:
1. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 31.82 440
2. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Pvk"goc" 36.25 298
3. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk"goc" 36.64 288
4. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVKKraljevo 37.10 278
5. STAMENKOVIC, Svetlana 97  Leskovac 4110 204
6. CIRIC, Nina 97  Pvk"goc" 42.02 191
7. AVRAMOVIC, Milica 97 Pirat 42.07 191
8. PEJCINOVIC, TAMARA 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4753 132
9. PANTOVIC, Nadja 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 56.16 80
10. RVOVIC, Sara 97  Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 59.87 66
F:
1. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3291 398
2. STEPANOVIC, Tijana 96  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 43.14 177
G:
1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 29.45 556
2. MILETIC, Marija 93  Juhor 35.93 306
3. ANDAN, Isidora 93 PVKKraljevo 36.01 304
4. DJURICA, Katarina 94  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4535 152
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